
Buckton Vale Primary School  
Annual Calendar of Events 2024 - 2025 

Headteacher:- Mrs K Quinn 
 

Events in orange are led by Friends of Buckton Vale. 

The dates in this booklet have been published as a guide for  
parents to the events in the forthcoming school year. We will  
endeavour to uphold all the dates shown. Due to unforeseen  

circumstances on the odd occasion a date may need to be 
changed or even cancelled. Also, there are some circumstanc-

es where new opportunities arise throughout the year.  
Information will be sent in separate letters home. 



Autumn Term 2024 
 

September 
Monday 2nd September  Teacher Training Day - school closed  
Tuesday 3rd September   Teacher Training Day - school closed 
Wednesday 4th September  School opens for Autumn Term 
Wednesday 11th September Reception (4pm) / Key Stage 1 Meet the    
     teacher (9am and 4pm) 
Thursday 12th September  Key Stage 2 Meet the teacher (9am and 4pm) 
Friday 20th September  Individual photographs 
Tuesday 24th September  Year 4 Multiplication Check meeting for parents  
     (5pm)   
Thursday 26th September  Reception RWI meeting for parents 5pm 
  
October 
Friday 4th October    NON-UNIFORM Whole School - Bottles  
Thursday 17th October   Year 1 Phonics Workshop - 5pm 

Thursday 17th October   Scholastic Book Fair 3.15pm 

Friday 18th October   Scholastic Book Fair 3.15pm 

Tuesday 22nd October   Scholastic Book Fair 3.15pm 

Thursday 24th October  Pumpkin Ball- EYFS and KS1 4pm - 5pm /  
     KS2 5.30pm - 6.30pm 
Friday 25th October   School closes for half-term 
   
November  
Monday 4th November  School re-opens after holiday 
Friday 8th November  Coffee and Cake morning (9-10.30am) 
Tuesday 12th November  Open Evening for reception intake 2025 5pm to  
     6pm 
Wednesday 13th November Parents Evening for EYFS and Key Stage 1   
     (2pm to 7pm) 
Thursday 14th November  Parents Evening for Key Stage 2 (2pm to 7pm) 
Friday 15th November  NON-UNIFORM Wrapped Presents 
Friday 29th November  NON-UNIFORM Chocolate 
 
December 
Wednesday 4th December  Reception Nativity 9.15am 
Friday 6th December   School Christmas Fair 5pm to 7pm 
 
 
 



Wednesday 11th December  Key Stage 1 Nativity 9.15am 
Wednesday 11th December  Reception Christmas Party pm 
Thursday 12th December  Key Stage 1 Christmas Party pm 
Tuesday 17th December  Year 3 and Year 4 (Year Groups) Christmas Party  
Wednesday 18th December  Christmas Dinner 
Thursday 19th December   Year 5 and Year 6 (Year Groups) Christmas Party 
Friday 20th December   Christmas Jumper Day (optional)  
Friday 20th December  Special Achievers Assembly 2.30pm 
Friday 20th December   School closes for end of term 
 
 

Spring Term 2025 
 
January 
Monday 6th January  Teacher Training Day - school closed  
Tuesday 7th January   School re-opens for Spring Term 
 
  
February 
Friday 7th February   Mental Health Week - Wear something Green 
Thursday 13th February   Spring Ball EYFS and KS1 4pm - 5pm /  
     KS2 5.30pm - 6.30pm 
Friday 14th February   School closes for half term 
 
Monday 24th February  School re-opens 
Friday 28th February   Coffee and Cake morning (9am—10.30am) 
 
March 
Thursday 6th March   World Book Day 
Monday 10th March   Whole School Science Week 
Friday 14th March   Comic Relief Day - Wear something Red 
Wednesday 19th March  Parents Evening for EYFS and Key Stage 1  
     (2pm to 7pm) 
Thursday 20th March  Parents Evening for Key Stage 2  
     (2pm to 7pm) 
Friday 21st March   NON-UNIFORM Neurodiversity Celebration  
     Day 
  
April 
Friday 4th April   Special Achievers Assembly 9am 
Friday 4th April   School closes for Easter Holiday 
Tuesday 22nd April   School re-opens after holiday 
 
Monday 29th to 30th April  Bikeability for Year 5 children 
 



 
Summer Term 2025 

 
May 
Monday 5th May   Bank Holiday 
Monday 12th - 15th May Key Stage 2 SATS 
Friday 23rd May   NON-UNIFORM Bottle Tombo 
      la prizes 
Friday 24th May   School closes for half-term  
 
June 
Monday 9th June   School reopens 
Monday 9th - 13th June  Year 1 Phonics Screening Check 
Friday 13th June   NON-UNIFORM Wrapped pre-
sents 
Friday 20th June   Coffee and Cake morning 
Monday 23rd June  Reception Sports Day 2pm 
Friday 27th June   NON-UNIFORM Chocolate 
 
 July  
Tuesday 1st July   Key Stage 1 Sports Day 2pm 
Wednesday 2nd July  Key Stage 2 Sports Day 1.30pm 
Thursday 3rd July   Tameside Secondary Transition  
Thursday 3rd July   Moving Up Day 
Thursday 3rd July   Reception Induction Afternoon 
Friday 4th July   Summer Fair  3.30pm to 5.30pm 
       
Friday 11th - 13th July  Year 6 at Robinwood  
Friday 18th July   Break the Rules Day  
Thursday 24th July   Special Achiever Assembly 9am 
Friday 25th July   Year 6 Leavers assembly 1:30pm 
Friday 25th July   School closes for summer holi-
days     


